MENFF B1432W2GB/01-VO01, weiss B1432W2GB/02-V04, weiss HERDE
B1432B2GB/01-V02, braun B1432B2GB/02-V05, braun Einbau—Backofen
B1432S2GB/01-V03, schwarz B1432S2GB/02-V06, schwarz
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MENFF B1432W2GB/01-VO01, weiss B1432W2GB/02-V04, weiss
B1432B2GB/01-V02, braun B1432B2GB/02-V05, braun
B1432S2GB/01-V03, schwarz B1432S2GB/02-V06, schwarz

HERDE
Einbau—Backofen

48 8189

<
i
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Vo1, Vo4
43 4522
V02, V05
43 4523
V03, V06

26 6893
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01 4254 17 3354
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@ 17 3358
V03, V06
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Vo1, V04
17 9496
V02, V05

17 9546
V03, V06

e433915-4/2

1) 15 5262
VO1, Vo4
15 5257
V02, V05
15 5260
V03, V06

2) 17 3026
VO1, Vo4
17 3037
V02, V05
17 3022
V03, V06

3) 17 3025
Vo1, Vo4
17 3036
V02, V05
17 3021
V03, V06

4) 17 3024
Vo1, Vo4
17 3035
V02, V05
17 3020
V03, V06

5) 17 3023
Vo1, Vo4
17 3034
V02, V05
17 3019
V03, V06
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NMENFF B1432W2GB/01-V01, weiss B1432W2GB/02-V04, weiss HERDE
B1432B2GB/01-V02, braun B1432B2GB/02-V05, braun Einbau—-Backofen
B1432S2GB/01-V03, schwarz B1432S2GB/02-V06, schwarz
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NENFF B1432W2GB/01-V01, weiss B1432W2GB/02-V04, weiss
B1432B2GB/01-V02, braun B1432B2GB/02-V05, braun
B1432S2GB/01-V03, schwarz B1432S2GB/02-V06, schwarz
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1) 26 1674
kompl.
2) 15 4836
3) 41 8562
4) 17 1146
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Position
ID

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206

Spare
part
number

00586532
00526877
00511403
00032484
00483831
00140210
00481762
00432263
00154742
00366448
00218429
00210301
00214666
00155119
00170995
00431929
00431930
00366618
00354080
00023742
00488189
00187202
00179496
00155257
00269416
00434522

Replacement

00585154
18015229

Description

Instruction manual
Cookery book
Directory

Sleeve

Ventilation duct
Fan motor

Cover

Strip

Handle

Cover
Case-bottom
Panel side
Case-rear part
Terminal

Sleeve

Strip

Strip

Screening

Cover

Screw
Regulator-temperature
Knob-temperature
Knob-selecting
Knob-time

Clock

Panel-facia



0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0401
0402
0403
0404

00173034
00173035
00173036
00173037
00266893
00178868
00159864
00014254
00432260
00359547
00362688
00026593
00296333
00489360
00359596
00355633
00094850
00296335
00436619
00491777
00491777
00171602
00162555
00154762
00172646
00151326
00296367
00297516
00483636

00189303

00489361

00055337

00499003

Key

Key

Key

Key

Holder
Switch-selector
Lamp-control
Spring strip
Universal pan
Grille

Grille

Nut

Grid

Sealing

Glass front panel
Handle-door
Handle
Liner-catalytic
Door-inner

Door hinge

Door hinge

Disc

Fixture

Screw

Screw
Limiter-temperature
Liner-catalytic
Grill heating element

Heater-ring



0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421

00096859
00096826
00261674
00290151
00489140
00186942
00172647
00171146
00171145
00290106
00154836
00418562
00418562
00154763
00176141
00290099
00297514

00096825

00420775

00165917
00165917

00647309

00142061

Sheet

Tube

Blower motor
Insulating part
Seal-door

Oven lamp with removal tool
Bearing

Bolt

Fixing kit
Insulating part
Switch

Screw

Screw

Screw

Glass light cover
Sheet

Heater-bottom



